(D(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern
Quarter Ended : 30th June, 2010
Name of the Company : Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd.
Scrip Code : 501430

Total Shareholding as a

Number of Shares pledged or
Total | o res held percentage of total otherwise encumbered
Category  Category of Number of | number i number of shares
code Shareholder shareholders of d teriali As a As a As a
(1) () (m shares | “€maenai Number
Y, sed form percentage| percentage of shares Percentage
(V) V) of (A+B) | of (A+B+C)| ©f RIELES | (x)=(vill)/
(Vi) (Vi) (IV)*100
Shareholding of
(A) Promoter and
Promoter Group
Q) Indian
Individuals / Hindu
(a) Undivided Family 13 22,812 100 11.41 11.41 0 0.00
Central
Government /
(b) State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Governments(s)
© Bodies Corporate 5| 124,241 3,050 62.12 62.12 0 0.00
Financial
(d) Institutions / Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Any other
X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) (specify)
Sub-Total (A) (1) 18 | 147,053 3,150 73.53 73.53 0 0.00
(2) | Foreign
Individuals (Non-
Resident
() Individuals/Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
© Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Any Other
. 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
(d) (specify)
Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 18 | 147,053 3,150 73.53 73.53 0 0.00
Promoter Group
(A) = (A)(D+(A)2)
Public
®) | shareholding NA NA
Q) Institutions NA NA
Mutual Funds /
(@) UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Financial
(b) Institutions / Banks 5 2,560 0 1.28 1.28
Central
Government /
© State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Governments(s)
Venture Capital
(d) Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Insurance 1| 3580 3,580 1.79 1.79
(e) Companies




(f)

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

0.00

0.00

@

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

0.00

0.00

(h)

Any Other
(Specify)

Sub-Total (B) (1)

6,140

3,580

3.07

3.07

(2)

Non-Institutions

NA

NA

(@)

Bodies Corporate

10,120

228

5.06

5.06

(b)

Individuals

(i)

Individual
Shareholders
holding nominal
Share Capital upto
Rs.1 Lakh

460

36,687

8,840

18.34

18.34

(ii)

Individual
Shareholders
holding nominal
Share Capital in
excess of Rs.1
Lakh

0.00

0.00

(€)

Any Other
(Specify)

Sub-total (B) (2)

466

46,807

9,068

23.40

23.40

Total Public
Shareholding (B) =

(B)()+(B)(2)

472

52,947

12,648

26.47

26.47

NA

NA

TOTAL (A)+(B)

490

200,000

15,798

100.00

100.00

(©

Shares held by
Custodians
against which DRs
have been issued

NA

NA

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

490

200,000

15,798

100.00

100.00




() (b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Quarter ended : 30" June, 2010

Name of the Company : BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD

Scrip Code : 501430

Total Shares Held

Share pledge or otherwise

encumbered
Sr. As a % of
No. Name of the Shareholder grand
() (1 Number of As a % of | Number As & total
grand total of (A)+(B)+(C
Shares Percentage
(1) (A)+(B)+(C) | Shares (V)=(V)/(I1}*100 ) of sub-
(V) (V) clause
(@)
(V1)
1 CHAKOR L DOSHI 5620 281 0 0.00 0.00
2 CHAMPA CHAKOR DOSHI 15068 7.53 0 0.00 0.00
3 LALCHAND HIRACHAND 1608 0.80 0 0.00 0.00
4 LALITABAI LALCHAND 416 0.21 0 0.00 0.00
5 SHARAYU DAFTARY 100 0.05 0 0.00 0.00
6 WALCHAND CHIRANIKA TRADING PVT. 31628 0.00 0.00
LTD 15.81 0
7 WALCHAND GREAT ACHIEVERS PVT. 44491 0.00 0.00
LTD 22.25 0
8 WALCHAND KAMDHENU COMMERCIALS 47522 0.00 0.00
PVT.LTD. 23.76 0
9 WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD. 600 0.30 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 147053 73.53 0 0.00 0.00

() (c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1%

of the total number of shares

Shares as a percentage of total
Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
No. Shares (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at
para ()(a) above)
1 DEPE GLOBAL SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD 9232 4.62
2 ANANTRAI BHIKHUBHAI PATEL 5000 2.50
3 RASHMIKANT BHIKHUBHAI PATEL 4100 2.05
4 THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED 3580 1.79
TOTAL 21912 10.96
(D (d) Statement showing details of locked-in-shares
Category of Number of Locked-in shares as a percentage of
Sr. Name of the shareholder Shareholders Locked-in total number of shares {i.e., Grand
No. (Promoters / Shares Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Public) statement at para (I)(a) above)
1
2 | mmmmmmmememeeee oo NLA . -




(I (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs
. Number of Shares as a percentage of total number of
,\Slcr)' Type of outstasn[()j:?nsg SS)MDRS’ GDRs, outstanding underlyi_ng sha_reg {i.e_., Grgand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
' ' ' DRs outstanding indicated in statement at para (I)(a)
DRs above)
1
Y ettt I
TOTAL |

(1N (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the

total number of shares

Type of Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs
sy outstanding Shares as a percentage of total number of
No' Name of the DR Holder DR (ADRs, underlying shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

' GDRs, outstanding indicated in statement at para (I)(a)
SDRs,etc.) DRs above)
1
S N




(1 (a)

Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares / securities is

issued by the issuer.

Quarter ended : 30" June, 2010

Name of the Company : BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD

Scrip Code : 501430

Category
code

()

Category of Shareholder
Q)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities

Class X Class Y Class Z
(1) (V) V)

Total
Voting
Rights

(H+IV+V)

Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)

As a
percentage
of (A+B)
(V1)

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

(Vi

(A)

1)

(a)
(b)

(c)
(d)
(e)

Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group
Indian

Individuals / Hindu Undivided
Family

Cental Government / State
Governments(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions / Banks
Any Other (Trust)

Sub-Total (A) (1)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2)
(@)

(b)
(©)
(d)

Foreign

Individuals (Non-Resident
Individuals / Foreign
Individuals)

Bodies Corporate
Institutions

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A) (2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A) = (A)(LD)+(A)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(B)
(1)
(a)
(b)

(©

(d)
()
(f)

(@)
(h)

Public Shareholding
Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks
Cental Government / State
Governments(s)

Venture Capital Funds
Insurance Companies
Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B) (1)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(2)
(@)
(b)

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals -

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
upto Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital
in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Other (specify)

Trusts

Foreign Corporate Bodies

Sub-total (B) (2)

0.00

0.00

0.00




Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)1)+(B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL (A)+(B)

0.00

0.00

0.00

©

Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receips have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Note

Only one class of Securities is issued by the Company, hence column (lll) (a) is not

applicable




