(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended: 30th June, 2010

Name of the Company: Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Ltd.

Scrip Code: 501430

Category	Category of Shareholder (II)		Total number of shares (IV)	Number of shares held in	Total Sharel percentage number of	ge of total	Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
code (I)		shareholders (III)		demateriali sed form (V)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of shares (VIII)	As a Percentage (IX)=(VIII) / (IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	13	22,812	100	11.41	11.41	0	0.00
(b)	Central Government / State Governments(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Bodies Corporate	5	124,241	3,050	62.12	62.12	0	0.00
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(e)	Any other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(0)	Sub-Total (A) (1)	18	147,053	3,150	73.53	73.53	0	0.00
(2)	Foreign		,	,				
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	18	147,053	3,150	73.53	73.53	0	0.00
(B)	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
(1)	Institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	5	2,560	0	1.28	1.28		
(c)	Central Government / State Governments(s)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	3,580	3,580	1.79	1.79		

(f)	Foreign Institutional	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(g)	Investors Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
(h)	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	0	0		
	Sub-Total (B) (1)	6	6,140	3,580	3.07	3.07		
(2)	Non-Institutions						NA	NA
(a)	Bodies Corporate	6	10,120	228	5.06	5.06		
(b)	Individuals							
(i)	Individual Shareholders holding nominal Share Capital upto Rs.1 Lakh	460	36,687	8,840	18.34	18.34		
(ii)	Individual Shareholders holding nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs.1 Lakh	0	0	0	0.00	0.00		
	Any Other							
(c)	(Specify)							
	Sub-total (B) (2)	466	46,807	9,068	23.40	23.40		
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	472	52,947	12,648	26.47	26.47	NA	NA
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	490	200,000	15,798	100.00	100.00		
(C)	Shares held by Custodians against which DRs have been issued			·			NA	NA
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	490	200,000	15,798	100.00	100.00		

(I) (b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Quarter ended: 30th June, 2010
Name of the Company: BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD

Scrip Code : 501430

		Total Shar	es Held	Share pledge or otherwise encumbered			
Sr. No. (I)	Name of the Shareholder (II)	Number of Shares (III)	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) (IV)	Number of Shares (V)	As a Percentage (VI)=(V)/(III)*100	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) of subclause (I)(a) (VII)	
1	CHAKOR L DOSHI	5620	2.81	0	0.00	0.00	
2	CHAMPA CHAKOR DOSHI	15068	7.53	0	0.00	0.00	
3	LALCHAND HIRACHAND	1608	0.80	0	0.00	0.00	
4	LALITABAI LALCHAND	416	0.21	0	0.00	0.00	
5	SHARAYU DAFTARY	100	0.05	0	0.00	0.00	
6	WALCHAND CHIRANIKA TRADING PVT. LTD	31628	15.81	0	0.00	0.00	
7	WALCHAND GREAT ACHIEVERS PVT. LTD	44491	22.25	0	0.00	0.00	
8	WALCHAND KAMDHENU COMMERCIALS PVT. LTD.	47522	23.76	0	0.00	0.00	
9	WALCHANDNAGAR INDUSTRIES LTD.	600	0.30	0	0.00	0.00	
	TOTAL	147053	73.53	0	0.00	0.00	

(I) (c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the chareholder		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	DEPE GLOBAL SHIPPING AGENCIES PVT. LTD	9232	4.62
2	ANANTRAI BHIKHUBHAI PATEL	5000	2.50
3	RASHMIKANT BHIKHUBHAI PATEL	4100	2.05
4	THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED	3580	1.79
	TOTAL	21912	10.96

(I) (d) Statement showing details of locked-in-shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Category of Shareholders (Promoters / Public) Number of Locked-in Shares		Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)					
1									
2	2N.AN.A.								
	ΤΟΤΔΙ								

(II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares (i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)
1				
2		N.A		
	TOTAL			

(II) (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,etc.)	Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in statement at para (I)(a) above)			
1							
2	2N.AN.A						
	TOTAL						

Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares / securities is (III) (a) issued by the issuer.

Quarter ended: 30th June, 2010

Name of the Company: BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD

Scrip Code: 501430

Category			Voting Rights he		Total	Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)	
code (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	Class X (III)	Class Y (IV)	Class Z (V)	Voting Rights (III+IV+V)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter						
(1)	and Promoter Group Indian						
	Individuals / Hindu Undivided						
(a)	Family						
(b)	Cental Government / State						
(c)	Governments(s) Bodies Corporate						
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks						
(e)	Any Other (Trust)						
,	Sub-Total (A) (1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
(2)	Foreign						
(a)	Individuals (Non-Resident						
	Individuals / Foreign Individuals)						
(b)	Bodies Corporate						
(c)	Institutions						
(d)	Any Other (specify)						
	Sub-Total (A) (2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
	nareholding of Promoter and	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
	ter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)					0.00	
(B)	Public Shareholding Institutions						
(1) (a)	Mutual Funds / UTI						
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks						
(c)	Cental Government / State Governments(s)						
(d)	Venture Capital Funds						
(e)	Insurance Companies						
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors Foreign Venture Capital						
(g) (h)	Investors Any Other (specify)						
(11)	Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (B) (1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
(2)	Non-Institutions			<u> </u>	0.00	0.00	0.00
(a)	Bodies Corporate						
(b)	Individuals -						
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto Rs. 1 lakh						
	Individual shareholders						
ii	holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh						
(c)	Any Other (specify)						
i	Trusts						
ii	Foreign Corporate Bodies				0.00	2.22	
	Sub-total (B) (2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receips have been issued						
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)		0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00

Note

Only one class of Securities is issued by the Company, hence $\,$ column (III) (a) is not applicable